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North Suburban Conference Meet (Medals) — Thu Jan 25, 2018
Varsity TEAM TOTALS
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2 Stevenson
3 Lake Forest
4 Lake Zurich
5 Warren

6 Libertyville

7 Waukegan
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North Suburban Conference Meet (Medals) — Thu Jan 25, 2018

Varsity VAULT

1 LakeForest  Kristin Fisch 9.60 16T Lakezurich Joanna Topa 8.50
2 Waukegan  Faye Tubman 9.25 16T Libertyvile  Sara Bogan 8.50
3 Mundelein  Audrey Kafka 9.20 16T Mundelein ~ Maggie Franz 8.50
4 Lakezurich Julia McDevitt 2.10 20T Lake zurich  Emily McGuckin 8.45
5 stevenson  Kaylee Brady 9.00 207 Libertyvile  Claire Neuberger ~ 8.45
6 Mundelein  Elle Mishler 8.95 22 LakeForest Jessica Pasquesi 8.40
7T Mundelein ~ Amanda Muench 8.90 23  Lakezurich Jane Fabbrini 8.35
7T Warren Daniella Strauss 8.90 24T LakeForest Emma Hoshino 8.30
9 Warren Carly Baun 8.80 24T  Warren Abbie Bosko 8.30
10 Stevenson  Sarina Johnson 8.75 26 Libertyvile  Emily Agemura 8.20
1T Mundelein ~ Emma Hallin 8.70 27T LakeForest Sophie Prozument  8.10
1T Stevenson  Zoe Hinz 8.70 27T stevenson  Hannah Severyns 8.10
13 stevenson  Hannah Brand 8.65 27T Warren Hannah McCue 8.10
14T Lakezurich  Elizabeth Root 'Ellie’ = 8.60 30  Warren sharon Dhali 8.00
14T Libertyvile  Kylie Skie 8.60 31 Liberyyville  Liv Bertaud 7.90
16T LakeForest ~ Nelli Fleming 8.50

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com PDFCROWD.COM


https://pdfcrowd.com/?ref=saveas

North Suburban Conference Meet (Medals) — Thu Jan 25, 2018
Varsity UNEVEN BARS

1 LakeForest  Kristin Fisch 9.450 17 Warren Rose Wodek 8.300
2 stevenson  Emily Weinstein 9.200 18 Libertyvile  Emily Agemura 8.150
3 Mundelein  Audrey Kafka 9.000 19 Warren Dana Hutter 8.100
4 Mundelein  Emma Hallin 8.950 20 Libertyvile  Claire Neuberger 8.055
5 Warren Abbie Bosko 8.900 21 Lakezurich  Emily McGuckin 8.050
6 LakeForest Gianna Pasquesi 8.875 22T LakeForest Sophie Prozument  8.000
7 lakezurich  Elizabeth Root 'Ellie’ = 8.850 22T Warren sharon Dhali 8.000
8 lakezurich Joanna Topa 8.800 24 Lakezurich  Jane Fabbrini 7.950
9 stevenson  SarinaJohnson 8.775 25T Lakezurich  Teagan Jones 7.900
10 stevenson  Sophie Whiting 8.700 25T Libertyvile ~ Sara Bogan 7.900
1T Mundelein  Audrey Rehm 8.600 27 Warren Daniella Strauss 7.800
11T Stevenson ~ Hannah Brand 8.600 28 LakeForest Jessica Pasquesi 7.400
13 stevenson  Ainslee Cutler 8.500 29 LakeForest  Nelli Fleming 7.300
14 Mundelein  Amanda Muench 8.450 30 Libertyvile  Liv Bertaud 7.200
15 Mundelein ~ Maggie Franz 8.400 31 Libertyvile  Ashley Pignone 5.600
16 Waukegan ~ Faye Tubman 8.350
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North Suburban Conference Meet (Medals) — Thu Jan 25, 2018
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

1 LakeForest  Kristin Fisch 9.250 17 LakeForest Jessica Pasquesi 8.200
2 Mundelein ~ Emma Hallin 9.200 18 Libertyvile  Sara Bogan 8.150
3 stevenson  Hannah Brand 9.100 19 LakeForest Emma Hoshino 8.000
4 stevenson  Zoe Hinz 9.050 20T LakeForest Sophie Prozument = 7.950
5  Mundelein  Elle Mishler 9.000 20T Libertyvile  Liv Bertaud 7.950
6 stevenson  Riley Polatsek 8.950 22T Lakezurich  Julia McDevitt 7.700
7 Mundelein  Audrey Kafka 8.900 22T stevenson  Kaylee Brady 7.700
8 Lakezurich  Emily McGuckin 8.850 22T Waukegan ~ Faye Tubman 7.700
9 Libertyvile  Kylie Skie 8.825 25 stevenson  Sophie Whiting 7.650
10 Lakezurich Joanna Topa 8.800 26 Warren Daniella Strauss 7.600
11 LakeForest ~Gianna Pasquesi 8.550 27 Warren Rose Wodek 7.300
12 Mundelein  Katie Miller 8.500 28 Warren Carly Baun 7.200
13 Lakezurich  Elizabeth Root 'Ellie' = 8.400 29 Lakezurich Jane Fabbrini 7.100
14 Warren Abbie Bosko 8.300 30 Libertyvile  Emily Agemura 7.000
15T Mundelein ~ Amanda Muench 8.250 31 Libertyvile  Betsy Bates 6.000
15T Warren sharon Dhali 8.250
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North Suburban Conference Meet (Medals) — Thu Jan 25, 2018
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Lake Forest
Stevenson
Mundelein
Libertyville
Stevenson
Warren
Lake Forest
Mundelein
Stevenson
Lake Zurich
Lake Zurich
Waukegan
Stevenson
Libertyville

Mundelein

Kristin Fisch
Hannah Brand
Elle Mishler
Kylie Skie
Sarina Johnson
Abbie Bosko
Gianna Pasquesi
Audrey Kafka
Jessica Maher
Jane Fabbrini
Joanna Topa
Faye Tubman
Ainslee Cutler
Emily Agemura
Emma Hallin
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Warren
Lake Zurich
Stevenson
Lake Zurich
Libertyville
Warren
Warren
Lake Forest
Mundelein
Mundelein
Warren
Libertyville
Lake Forest
Lake Forest

Libertyville

Daniella Strauss
Emily McGuckin
Marisa Osowski
Julia McDevitt
Sara Bogan
Hannah McCue
sharon Dhali
Jessica Pasquesi
Maggie Franz
Katie Miller
Rose Wodek

Liv Bertaud
Nelli Fleming
Sophie Prozument
Amy Magill

8.65
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8.50
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8.30
8.30
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7.75
7.60
7.40
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North Suburban Conference Meet (Medals) — Thu Jan 25, 2018
Varsity ALL AROUND

1 Lake Forest
2 Mundelein

3 Stevenson

4 Mundelein

5 Lake Zurich
6 Warren

7 Waukegan

8 Lake Zurich
9 Libertyville
10  Warren

11 Warren

12 Lake Forest
13 Lake Zurich
14 Libertyville
15  Lake Forest

16 Libertyville
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Kristin Fisch
Audrey Kafka
Hannah Brand
Emma Hallin
Joanna Topa
Abbie Bosko
Faye Tubman
Emily McGuckin
Sara Bogan
Daniella Strauss
sharon Dhali
Jessica Pasquesi
Jane Fabbrini
Emily Agemura
Sophie Prozument
Liv Bertaud

37.800
35.900
35.700
35.500
34.850
34.350
34.050
33.950
33.050
32.950
32.650
32.300
32.150
32.000
31.650
30.900
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